
 
2021 ANNUAL WATER DISTRIBUTION LEAK REPAIRS CONTRACTS 

PACKAGE V, SAWS Job No. 21-0119 (O&M), 21-1401 (CIP), Solicitation Number: B-21-005-LE 
PACKAGE VI, SAWS Job No. 21-0120 (O&M), 21-1401 (CIP), Solicitation Number: B-21-006-LE 

 
NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 

May 19, 2021 @ 10:30 AM 
 

Sign-In Sheet 

1. Robert Martinez, PGC General Contractor, LLC, PGCEstimating@peabodygeneral.com 
2. Valerya Galindo, T Construction LLC, 830-512-5782, vgalindo@tconstructionllc.com 
3. Adam Aranda, SAWS Project Engineer, Adam.Aranda@saws.org 
4. Eric Keller, SAWS Project Engineer, Eric.Keller@saws.org 
5. Kat Price, SAWS, SAWS Manager Engineering, 210-233-3446, Kathleen.Price@saws.org 
6. Marty Jones, SAWS Ops Support Engineering, Marty.Jones@saws.org 
7. Shawn Crawford, SAWS Inspections Manager, Shawn.Crawford@saws.org 
8. Dean Nichols, SAWS Inspections Supervisor, Dean.nichols@saws.org 
9. Ronnie Gutierrez, SAWS Sr. Inspector, Ronnie.Gutierrez@saws.org 
10. Gilbert Rangel, SAWS Sr. Inspector, Gilbert.Rangel@saws.org 
11. Diana Woltersdorf, SAWS, 210-233-3372, Diana.Woltersdorf@saws.org 
12. Lindsay Esquivel, SAWS, 210-233-3409, Lindsay.esquivel@saws.org 
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